

Breakdown of Included Items

Component Contents			Bag Contents		
Number	Part Name	Quantity	Number	Part Name	Quantity
1	Sway Bar	1	1	7/16-20 x 2 - 1/2" Bolt	2
2	U-Plates	2	2	7/16-20 x 6" Bolt	2
3	D-Bushings	2	3	7/16" Washer	10
4	Axle Saddle Brackets	2	4	5/8" Large Washer	2
5	1/2-20" U-Bolts	2	5	1/2" Washer	4
6	Female End-Links	2	6	9/16-18" Jam Nut	2
7	Male Offset End-Links	2	7	7/16-20" Stover Nut	4
8	Instruction Sheet	1	8	1/2-20" Hex Nut	8
9	Warranty Form	1	9	Spacer	2
10			10	Hourglass Bushing Sleeve	4
11			11	Hourglass Bushing	4
12			12	Bushing Lube	2